
TURNIEJ FUTSAL
Kategoria Trampkarze

Miejsce: Hala TOSiR ul. Krupnicza

GRUPA ZŁOTA
NAZWA DRUŻYNY

1A

1B

1C

1D

2A

2B

2C

2D

TERMIN II GODZINA

2A 2B : 09:00

1C 2D : 09:12

1D 2C : 09:24

1B 1A : 09:36

1C 1D : 09:48

1A 2C : 10:00

2D 2B : 10:12

1B 2A : 10:24

2C 2D : 10:36

2B 1B : 10:48

1D 1A : 11:00

2A 1C : 11:12

2C 2A : 11:24

2B 1A : 11:36

TERMIN III GODZINA

1B 1C : 12:00

2D 1D : 12:12

1A 1C : 12:24

1D 1B : 12:36

2A 2D : 12:48

2B 2C : 13:00

1C 2B : 13:12

1D 2A : 13:24

1B 2C : 13:36

2D 1A : 13:48

2D 1B : 14:00

2C 1C : 14:12

1A 2A : 14:24

2B 1D : 14:36

08.02.2025

22.02.2025



TURNIEJ FUTSAL
Kategoria Trampkarze

Miejsce: Hala TOSiR ul. Krupnicza

GRUPA SREBRNA
NAZWA DRUŻYNY

3A

3B

3C

3D

4A

4B

4C

4D

TERMIN II GODZINA

4A 4B : 12:00

3C 4D : 12:12

3D 4C : 12:24

3B 3A : 12:36

3C 3D : 12:48

3A 4C : 13:00

4D 4B : 13:12

3B 4A : 13:24

4C 4D : 13:36

4B 3B : 13:48

3D 3A : 14:00

4A 3C : 14:12

4C 4A : 14:24

4B 3A : 14:36

TERMIN III GODZINA

3B 3C : 09:00

4D 3D : 09:12

3A 3C : 09:24

3D 3B : 09:36

4A 4D : 09:48

4B 4C : 10:00

3C 4B : 10:12

3D 4A : 10:24

3B 4C : 10:36

4D 3A : 10:48

4D 3B : 11:00

4C 3C : 11:12

3A 4A : 11:24

4B 3D : 11:36

08.02.2025

22.02.2025


